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Serbatoi per acqua - Serbatoi RoTerra

Serbatoi RoTerra

   Immagini

 

prodotto:

Serbatoio RoTerra

codice immagine

2200 L 6716

2600 L 6718

3000 L 6717

3500 L 6712
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https://www.terpin.biz/img/2018021611243705/mid/6716.jpg
https://www.terpin.biz/img/2018021611245544/mid/6718.jpg
https://www.terpin.biz/img/2018021611251360/mid/6717.jpg


5000 L 6713

6000 L 6714

8000 L 6254

12000 L 6250

16000 L 6577

20000 L 6257

30000 L 6235

40000 L 6237
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https://www.terpin.biz/img/2018021211460491/mid/ro_terra_3500.jpg
https://www.terpin.biz/img/2018021211462099/mid/ro_terra_5000.jpg
https://www.terpin.biz/img/2018021211463911/mid/ro_terra_6000.jpg
https://www.terpin.biz/img/2018021211465892/mid/ro_terra_8000.jpg
https://www.terpin.biz/img/2018021211473934/mid/ro_terra_12000.jpg
https://www.terpin.biz/img/2018021211475823/mid/ro_terra_16000.jpg
https://www.terpin.biz/img/2018021211481800/mid/ro_terra_20000.jpg
https://www.terpin.biz/img/2018021211485263/mid/ro_terra_30000.jpg


50000 L 6242

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   Dati tecnici

Volume codice dim. A + B + C
(mm)

coperchio (mm) peso (kg)

2200 L 6716 1840x1400x165
0

600 101

2600 L 6718 2150x1400x165
0

600 116

3000 L 6717 2400x1400x165
0

600 131

3500 L 6712 1987x1800x205
0

600 160

5000 L 6173 2480x1800x205
0

600 190

6000 L 6714 2880x1800x205
0

600 230

8000 L 6254 2680x2310x231
0

600 317

12000 L 6250 3760x2310x235
0

600 407

16000 L 6577 4480x2310x282
0/2350

600 450

20000 L 6257 6280x2310x235 600 815
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https://www.terpin.biz/img/2018021211493008/mid/ro_terra_40000.jpg
https://www.terpin.biz/img/2018021211501427/mid/ro_terra_50000.jpg


0
30000 L 6235 8800x2310x235

0
600 1084

40000 L 6237 11320x2310x23
50

600 1554

50000 L 6242 13840x2310x23
50

600 1905
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